
Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

Fund Dept Dept Description Vendor Name Invoice Num Invoice Date Account Expense Amt

0100 0000 Default AMROCK, INC 2020-22089 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $25.00

0100 0000 Default AMROCK, INC 2020-24749 14-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $25.00

0100 0000 Default AMROCK, INC 2020-25613 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $28.00

0100 0000 Default AUS TEX PARTS & SERVICES LTD 2020-25202 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $12.00

0100 0000 Default AUTUMN LEAVES OF 

GEORGETOWN

19-04973-3 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $470.35

0100 0000 Default BAYLOR SCOTT & WHITE HEALTH 19-05138-3 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $110.00

0100 0000 Default BELL CTY SHERIFF 15-0079-T368 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $70.00

0100 0000 Default BEXAR CTY SHERIFF 18-0120-T425 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $150.00

0100 0000 Default BLAND B DAVIS JR 20-00592-2 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $279.00

0100 0000 Default BURNET CTY SHERIFF 19-0221-T368 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default CASANDRA CERASE 19-00454-3 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $275.00

0100 0000 Default CIRKIEL & ASSOCIATES PC 20-0267-CP4 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341901. $70.00

0100 0000 Default CORYELL CTY SHERIFF 15-0079-T368 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $85.00

0100 0000 Default DALLAS CTY CONST #1 19-422-T395 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $240.00

0100 0000 Default DALLAS CTY CONST #2 18-0742-T368 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default DALLAS CTY CONST #5 19-0521-T368 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default DIAMOND NAILS 19-04485-1 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $190.00

0100 0000 Default DIETZ & JARRARD, PC 20-0127-CP4 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default ELECTRONIC DESIGN SERVICES 2020-24587 14-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $18.00

0100 0000 Default EMMELINE RUTH AGUIRRE OLSON 20-00582-2 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $250.00

0100 0000 Default FAYETTE CTY SHERIFF 19-0668-T26 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $100.00

0100 0000 Default FORT BEND CTY CONST #3 19-0576-T26 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default FRED A HELMS 20-0097-CP4 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default FRONTIER BANK OF TEXAS 2020-23504 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $19.00

0100 0000 Default JILL CORNELIUS 19-1212-CP4 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $330.00

0100 0000 Default JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;61971 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.201000. $1.45

0100 0000 Default KIMBERLEY STEPHENS 20-0235-CP4 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $14.00

0100 0000 Default LAMPASAS CTY SHERIFF 19-0859-T425 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $100.00

0100 0000 Default LINEBARGER,GOGGAN,BLAIR, & 

SAMPSON, LLP

DEC 19;JP4 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207017. $358.24

0100 0000 Default LINEBARGER,GOGGAN,BLAIR, & 

SAMPSON, LLP

FEB 2020;JP4 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207017. $1,096.32
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0100 0000 Default LINEBARGER,GOGGAN,BLAIR, & 

SAMPSON, LLP

JAN 2020;JP4 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207017. $421.16

0100 0000 Default LISANDRO MARTINEZ 19-04583-3 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $500.00

0100 0000 Default MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 

ALLEN

12-0857-T26 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $385.00

0100 0000 Default MELISSA KELLYANN TAYLOR 19-02652-1 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $289.99

0100 0000 Default O'REILLY AUTO PARTS 18-0535-K368 25-APR-2019 01.0100.0000.207018. $3,351.06

0100 0000 Default OMNIBASE SERVICES OF TEXAS, 

LP

120-002246 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207009. $6.00

0100 0000 Default ROGER WILLIAM FRANKS 19-05860-3 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $75.00

0100 0000 Default SMITH CTY SHERIFF 15-0079-T368 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $80.00

0100 0000 Default SYNRGO INC 2020-26287 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.370500. $5.00

0100 0000 Default TARGET 19-04432-3 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $1,289.76

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-00167-3 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-01875-3 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-02152-1 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-02471-3 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-02933-1 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-03549-3 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-03570-2 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-03681-1 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04063-3 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04099-1 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04255-1 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04306-1 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04336-3 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04376-2 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04417-3 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04461-2 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04502-2 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00
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0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04716-2 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04738-2 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04747-3 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-04753-1 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-05008-1 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-05059-1 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-05589-2 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-06097-3 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 19-06149-2 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $60.00

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-20-03248 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-20-03319 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.209600. $48.45

0100 0000 Default TEXAS PARKS & WILDLIFE 3CR-20-03323 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.209600. $85.00

0100 0000 Default TRAVIS CTY CONST #5 MAR 20 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.341700. $1,310.00

0100 0000 Default VERN CHARLES SKINNER 3CR-19-06590 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $53.00

0100 0000 Default WENBO SUN 19-05927-2 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207015. $900.00

0100 0000 Default WILLIE WALKER 9607 30-JAN-2020 01.0100.0000.347002. $80.00

0100 0000 Default WORDEN LAW FIRM 19-1156-CP4 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

Dept Total $16,524.23
0100 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378422 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0211.004621. $117.02

Dept Total $117.02
0100 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 Covey, Valerie R 04/20/2020 20-APR-2020 01.0100.0213.004231. $90.85

Dept Total $90.85
0100 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 Cooper, Adam M 04/21/2020 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0214.004231. $145.47

Dept Total $145.47
0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;97735 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $175.00

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;97735 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $175.00

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;97735 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $175.00

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;97735 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $200.00

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;97735 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $175.00

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;97735 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0341.004908. $250.00

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;97735 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0341.004505. $6.53

0100 0341 MOBILE OUTREACH 

DEPARTMENT

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;97735 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0341.004541. $7.00
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Dept Total $1,163.53
0100 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT WILLIAMSON CTY SUN, INC 03/31/2020A 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0401.004311. $78.00

Dept Total $78.00
0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES DELL COMPUTER CORP 10384272491 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0402.003010. $250.79

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP GB00363565 25-MAR-2020 01.0100.0402.003011. $276.34

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY CRS-202001-187966 31-JAN-2020 01.0100.0402.004705. $18.00

0100 0402 HUMAN RESOURCES TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 218616 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0402.004705. $50.00

Dept Total $595.13
0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 

AME

5010061458 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0403.004621. $94.06

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 

AME

5010061459 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0403.004621. $78.47

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 

AME

5010061460 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0403.004621. $55.37

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK TEXAS DEPT OF STATE HEALTH 

SERVICES

2010725 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0403.004320. $296.46

Dept Total $524.36
0100 0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 

AME

5009912083 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0404.004621. $146.89

0100 0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL KYOCERA DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 

AME

5010061461 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0404.004621. $55.37

Dept Total $202.26
0100 0405 VETERAN SERVICES NATIONAL ASSOC OF COUNTY 

VETERANS SERVICE OFFICERS

2020-21;VET SVC 06-FEB-2020 01.0100.0405.003900. $60.00

Dept Total $60.00
0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE INC 207397 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $460.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE INC 207601 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $922.13

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83576474 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $5,463.04

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83578461 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $810.92

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL CITY OF HUTTO TIRZ ONE-2019 23-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004604. $9,272.77

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL CITY OF LEANDER 2020;TIRZ 27-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004604. $386,612.14

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10385824828 11-MAY-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $65,269.00
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0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL HENRY SCHEIN INC 75948431 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $41.40

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $319.10

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $244.85

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $1,696.73

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $734.20

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $3,427.56

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $2,540.65

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $797.09

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $725.23

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $652.85

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $1,001.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $1,021.61

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $2,237.73

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $1,779.39

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $2,375.89

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $735.98

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $475.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $1,816.40

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;57580 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $458.78

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;61971 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $141.12

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;97735 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $720.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL RED HORN LLC 1785 29-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $1,137.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL T MOBILE WIRELESS APR 2020;72180 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $1,488.98

Dept Total $495,378.54
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW AMY LEFKOWITZ 20-01463-3 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN LAW LLC 20-00581-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW G COLE SPAINHOUR MAR 2020;DWI DRUG 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $2,000.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC

19-05172-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC

19-06074-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL D 

ROGERS PLLC

19-01054-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF RACHEL D 

ROGERS PLLC

19-06156-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LESLI R FITZPATRICK UNFILED;JPB 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $112.50

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MARC CHAVEZ LAW FIRM 19-06223-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 19-00553-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 19-05173-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW UNFILED;TJ 14-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MORALES LAW OFFICE 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC

19-00676-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MORALES LAW OFFICE 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC

20-00780-3 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW R SCOTT MAGEE PLLC UNFILED; GC 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00
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0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHARD A OLIVO 20-00141-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHARD A OLIVO DECLINED; RR 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $56.25

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT R FLORES 19-02417-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT R FLORES 19-02947-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ROBERT R FLORES 19-03270-3 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 15-04541-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $864.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 19-03790-2 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 19-06457-3 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

Dept Total $8,732.75
0100 0426 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH377129 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0426.004621. $143.91

Dept Total $143.91
0100 0427 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 2 JUAN VELASQUEZ III 03/05/2020;CC#2 30-MAR-2020 01.0100.0427.004010. $648.69

0100 0427 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378420 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0427.004621. $82.89

Dept Total $731.58
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS AIMEE WALKER 1676 20-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004125. $144.40

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS AMY LEFKOWITZ 18-1292-K368 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 15-0226-CPS395M 23-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-0065-CPS395B 23-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $580.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CARISSA BEENE 19-2288-K368 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CARISSA BEENE 19-2710-K277 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CIRKIEL & ASSOCIATES PC 17-0278-J277 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $1,699.64

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS CIRKIEL & ASSOCIATES PC 18-0010-J277 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $1,147.50

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 18-0091-CPS425F 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 19-0048-CPS425B 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $550.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DANIEL A CLARK PLLC 19-0048-CPS425C 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $800.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAVE HOWARD 18-0192-J277 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $1,500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAX GARVIN 19-0887-K277 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,000.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DAX GARVIN 19-2122-K26 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DOUGLAS RANNEY 19-2352-K277 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERIC J HARRON 19-0748-K277A 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $350.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERIKA HANSEN 19-1601-K368 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERIKA HANSEN 19-1811-K277 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $850.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERIKA HANSEN 20-0136-K26 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ERNEST J ALDERETE 19-0048-CPS425A 15-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN LAW LLC 07-1999-F425 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,040.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN LAW LLC 19-2224-K277 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HINES, RANC & HOLUB 19-0259-K277 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HINES, RANC & HOLUB 19-2465-K277 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HINES, RANC & HOLUB 19-2659-K26 23-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HOING LAW PC 19-0020-CPS425D 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $550.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HOING LAW PC 19-0070-CPS425B 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00
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Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HOING LAW PC 19-0105-CPS425 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $700.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J T EARLS LAW 19-1804-K26 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JAMES DRUMMOND LAW FIRM 

PLLC

19-1121-K277 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $6,500.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN C CONNOLLY 20-0216-K26 23-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN C CONNOLLY 20-0217-K26 23-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOHN C WILSON PC 19-0015-CPS425B 23-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOSEPH THOMAS MARCEE 19-0048-J277 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JOSEPH THOMAS MARCEE 19-0152-J277 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JP LAW FIRM 15-0084-CPS425E 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JP LAW FIRM 19-0006-CPS425D 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;47185 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004933. $40.09

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS KRISTA A CHACONA 20-0358-K277 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF JOSHUA P 

MURRAY

20-0002-CPS425 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $2,090.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF KIEL G EVANS 19-2359-K368 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF KIEL G EVANS 19-2360-K368 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $250.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF KRISTEN BLACK 19-0015-CPS425B 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF KRISTEN BLACK 19-0075-CPS425B 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $748.10

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF KRISTEN BLACK 20-0004-CPS425 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LAW OFFICE OF SHARON 

SANDERS WEBSTER

19-0052-CPS425 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LESLI R FITZPATRICK 19-2264-K277 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $250.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LESLI R FITZPATRICK 20-0355-K368 15-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LISA GODDARD GIKAS 10-0011-FC425 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $300.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LISA GODDARD GIKAS 18-0062-CPS425G 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $170.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LISA GODDARD GIKAS 19-0115-CPS425A 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $770.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LUCAS C WILSON 19-0075-CPS425B 23-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $900.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LUCAS C WILSON 20-0356-K368 23-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARC CHAVEZ LAW FIRM 19-1478-K368 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARTHA F MIMS 19-0020-CPS425D 15-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $830.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MAUREEN S BURROWS 20-0373-K277 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004121. $2,400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MF HEAGERTY LAW FIRM PLLC 19-0117-CPS425A 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $490.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS NANCY L PIETTE 17-1908-K26 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004121. $1,011.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS R SCOTT MAGEE PLLC 10-723-K277 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS R SCOTT MAGEE PLLC 20-0377-K277 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RHETT BRANIFF PLLC 19-1786-K26 23-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RICHARD JONES 19-2017-K26 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS ROBYNN L FLETCHER 19-0050-CPS425J 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $480.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RUSSELL D HUNT JR 16-2316-K368 15-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,350.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RUSSELL D HUNT JR 19-0237-K277 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,386.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS RYAN DECK 18-2652-K368 15-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
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Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 20-0338-K26 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 18-0121-CPS425F 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $894.93

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 18-0133-CPS425E 20-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $400.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 19-0006-CPS425D 20-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $430.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS SARA W NAYLOR 19-0117-CPS425A 20-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $380.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS STRYKER LAW FIRM 19-1792-K368 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

Dept Total $57,031.66
0100 0437 277TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10381884542 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0437.003010. $189.99

0100 0437 277TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10381884542 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0437.003010. $212.79

0100 0437 277TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10381884542 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0437.003010. $25.64

0100 0437 277TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10381884542 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0437.003010. $37.49

0100 0437 277TH DISTRICT COURT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10381884542 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0437.003010. $1,128.82

0100 0437 277TH DISTRICT COURT SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000631583 13-MAR-2020 01.0100.0437.003010. $31.76

0100 0437 277TH DISTRICT COURT SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000631590 13-MAR-2020 01.0100.0437.003010. $311.95

0100 0437 277TH DISTRICT COURT SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000632671 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0437.003010. $52.89

Dept Total $1,991.33
0100 0438 368TH DISTRICT COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;87865 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0438.003100. $225.93

0100 0438 368TH DISTRICT COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;87865 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0438.004212. $110.00

Dept Total $335.93
0100 0439 395TH DISTRICT COURT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;47185 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0439.003120. $106.68

Dept Total $106.68
0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 21343712 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0440.004621. $79.96

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 21343713 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0440.004621. $73.96

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 21343714 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0440.004621. $73.96

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC 21343714 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0440.004621. $0.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FUELMAN NP58061393 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0440.003301. $162.65

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH376244 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0440.004621. $188.41

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY THOMSON REUTERS 842078666 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0440.004210. $262.96
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Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

Dept Total $841.90
0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 01/15/2020;JEJ 15-JAN-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 03/18/2020;DP 18-MAR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/10/2020;BB 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/10/2020;CJ 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/12/2020;JW 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/12/2020;RK 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/12/2020;SS 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $300.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/13/2020;KJ 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/13/2020;SD 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $300.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/14/2020;BM 14-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/15/2020;CA 15-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/15/2020;DJH 15-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/15/2020;JC 15-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 04/16/2020;JT 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 MAILFINANCE INC N8167300 18-FEB-2020 01.0100.0451.004216. $245.97

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 PROVIDENCE FUNERAL HOME 13010 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $490.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 PROVIDENCE FUNERAL HOME 13013 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $490.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 RAMSEY FUNERAL HOME & 

CREMATORIUM

202000112JP 15-MAR-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $449.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH373569 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004621. $112.49

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH373570 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004621. $86.38

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378425 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004621. $112.49

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378426 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0451.004621. $86.38

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 TRAVIS CTY MEDICAL EXAMINER 3300003318 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0451.004190. $34,800.00

Dept Total $41,672.71
0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 COMMUNICATION BY HAND LLC 200421WC2 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0452.004141. $250.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 

FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

3311082140 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0452.004216. $354.14

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 THOMSON REUTERS 842171779 04-APR-2020 01.0100.0452.003901. $825.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 TRAVIS CTY MEDICAL EXAMINER 3300003290 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0452.004190. $29,000.00

Dept Total $30,429.14
0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 03/30/2020;AMJ 30-MAR-2020 01.0100.0453.004192. $350.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 03/30/2020;EG 30-MAR-2020 01.0100.0453.004192. $350.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 03/30/2020;HK 30-MAR-2020 01.0100.0453.004192. $350.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 03/30/2020;YHK 30-MAR-2020 01.0100.0453.004192. $350.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 03/31/2020;MTH 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0453.004192. $350.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 CONDRA FUNERAL HOME, INC 03/30/2020;MSB 30-MAR-2020 01.0100.0453.004192. $350.00
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0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC 4783558 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0453.004141. $73.10

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 RAMSEY FUNERAL HOME & 

CREMATORIUM

202000139JP 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0453.004192. $449.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 THOMSON REUTERS 842154629 04-APR-2020 01.0100.0453.003901. $286.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 TRAVIS CTY MEDICAL EXAMINER 3300003372 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0453.004190. $8,700.00

Dept Total $11,608.10
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY IDEMIA IDENTITY & SECURITY USA 

LLC

04/24/2020;PARKS 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0475.004705. $10.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH370275 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $210.12

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH375180 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $210.12

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH376245 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $143.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH376246 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $210.12

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH377127 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $235.54

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH377128 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $170.01

Dept Total $1,188.91
0100 0491 BUDGET OFFICE VERIZON WIRELESS 9852279222 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0491.004210. $37.99

Dept Total $37.99
0100 0492 ELECTIONS KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

67608736 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0492.004621. $182.65

0100 0492 ELECTIONS PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 

FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

3310996946 30-MAR-2020 01.0100.0492.004216. $314.87

0100 0492 ELECTIONS POSTMASTER, GEORGETOWN 04/24/2020 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0492.004212. $965.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS POSTMASTER, GEORGETOWN 04/24/2020A 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0492.004212. $240.00

0100 0492 ELECTIONS T MOBILE WIRELESS APR 2020;72180 24-APR-2020 01.0100.0492.004210. $842.44
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Dept Total $2,544.96
0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR D & L PRINTING, INC 162835 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0495.004350. $1,126.81

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR D & L PRINTING, INC 163060 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0495.004350. $3,997.93

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR TEXAS STATE AUDITOR'S OFFICE MAY 2020;CHAMPION 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0495.004232. $399.00

0100 0495 COUNTY AUDITOR TEXAS STATE AUDITOR'S OFFICE MAY 2020;SURRATT 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0495.004232. $399.00

Dept Total $5,922.74
0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER GARDA CL SOUTHWEST INC 20419992 31-JAN-2020 01.0100.0497.004300. $705.10

0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER GARDA CL SOUTHWEST INC 20423594 29-FEB-2020 01.0100.0497.004300. $568.40

0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER GARDA CL SOUTHWEST INC 20429983 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0497.004300. $23.50

0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS

265455446 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0497.004621. $15.70

0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER KONICA MINOLTA PREMIER 

FINANCE

67557790 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0497.004621. $183.83

Dept Total $1,496.53
0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378415 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $173.92

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378415 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $173.92

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378415 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $107.99

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378415 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $173.92

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378433 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $101.21

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378434 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $101.83

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378435 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $138.12

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

TECHCENTER DESIGN INC 20-63265 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0499.003005. $75.00
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0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR

TECHCENTER DESIGN INC 20-63265 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0499.003005. $1,140.44

Dept Total $2,186.35
0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

CENTURYLINK APR 2020;83957 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $49.29

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

DEPT OF INFORMATION 

RESOURCES

20031008N 20-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $5,933.21

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

APR 2020;47114 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $89.18

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

APR 2020;51365 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $20.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

APR 2020;55436 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $7.80

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

APR 2020;57053 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $15.60

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 

CORP

APR 2020;81189 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $4,018.50

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

NOREX INC 642231/0/RSS 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004100. $5,790.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH376230 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004621. $139.06

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP GB00366624 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004208. $264.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

SUDDENLINK 100296246 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $3,995.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0091799041720 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $89.99

0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY

TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0775426041820 18-APR-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $89.99

Dept Total $20,501.62
0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS FAIRWAY SUPPLY INC 0145948-IN 19-MAR-2020 01.0100.0509.005700. $3,177.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS OFFICE DEPOT INC 467022346001 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0509.003105. $11,596.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS QUALITY CARPETS & FLOORS 6678 03-FEB-2020 01.0100.0509.004510. $550.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0509.004810. $1,060.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH376236 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0509.004621. $287.96

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS STANLEY CONVERGENT SECURITY 

SOLUTIONS INC

17388744 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0509.004509. $9,440.00

Dept Total $26,110.96
0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT HEART OF TEXAS LANDSCAPE & 

IRRIGATION CO INC

86747 27-FEB-2020 01.0100.0510.003541. $75.00

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0510.003670. $4.10

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0510.003900. $25.00
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0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0510.003670. $12.62

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0510.003670. $65.00

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0510.003670. $6.58

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT PROTECTION ONE ALARM 

MONITORING INC

133894411 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0510.004500. $50.00

Dept Total $238.30
0100 0540 EMS AT&T CORP APR 2020;16515 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.004211. $34.82

0100 0540 EMS AT&T MOBILITY 838072465X04202020 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.004209. $1,463.50

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83570651 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $75.10

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83572928 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $31.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83572929 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $222.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $1,608.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $32.18

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $14.49

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $1.20

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $514.80

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $129.42

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $26.75

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $86.28

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $445.25

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $456.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $508.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $232.00

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83574500 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $63.50

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83578460 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $85.60

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83580755 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $75.10

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83580756 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $38.25

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83582860 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $14.49

0100 0540 EMS DM MEDICAL BILLINGS LLC 6613 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.004101. $53,457.46

0100 0540 EMS FUELMAN NP58061372 13-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003301. $4,293.47

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0760350 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $204.76

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0760353 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $353.33

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0760358 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $339.40

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0760941 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $386.97

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0760989 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $400.00

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0760998 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $383.40
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0761040 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $400.00

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0761193 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $102.38

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC SRTN0037463 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. -$102.38

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 75948431 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $80.00

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 75948431 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $105.00

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 75948431 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $87.50

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 75948431 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $175.68

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 75948431 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $23.00

0100 0540 EMS ROUND ROCK WELDING SUPPLY 1963449 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $180.50

0100 0540 EMS ROUND ROCK WELDING SUPPLY 1965354 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $100.50

0100 0540 EMS SCOTT & WHITE CLINIC APR 20SCOTT 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.004100. $16,800.00

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01574416 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $219.00

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01574416 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $816.00

0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01574416 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $366.00

0100 0540 EMS TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0091799041720 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.004211. $102.58

0100 0540 EMS TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0165220041820 18-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.004211. $179.90

0100 0540 EMS TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 217095 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0540.004705. $50.00

0100 0540 EMS VERIZON WIRELESS 9852232685 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0540.004210. $1,747.90

Dept Total $87,410.08
0100 0541 EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT

GALLS LLC 013236651 19-JUL-2019 01.0100.0541.003311. $94.76

0100 0541 EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT

GALLS LLC 015364500 30-MAR-2020 01.0100.0541.003311. $8.07

0100 0541 EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT

GALLS LLC 015373583 30-MAR-2020 01.0100.0541.003311. $384.50

0100 0541 EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH371340 07-MAR-2020 01.0100.0541.004621. $186.23

0100 0541 EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH376240 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0541.004621. $186.23

Dept Total $859.79
0100 0542 HAZ-MAT SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH376234 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0542.004621. $182.01

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT VERIZON WIRELESS 9852255792 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0542.004210. $0.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT VERIZON WIRELESS 9852255792 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0542.004210. $569.89

Dept Total $751.90
0100 0551 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1 VERIZON WIRELESS 9852348895 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0551.004210. $532.00

0100 0551 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1 VERIZON WIRELESS 9852348895 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0551.004209. $463.50

0100 0551 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1 VERIZON WIRELESS 9852348895 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0551.004210. -$38.07

Dept Total $957.43
0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 16099649 26-MAR-2020 01.0100.0552.005730. $105.00

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 16099649 26-MAR-2020 01.0100.0552.003002. $5,628.15
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 16099649 26-MAR-2020 01.0100.0552.003002. $525.40

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 16099649 26-MAR-2020 01.0100.0552.005730. $4,416.65

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 16099649 26-MAR-2020 01.0100.0552.005730. $108.50

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 16099649 26-MAR-2020 01.0100.0552.005730. $84.70

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378428 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0552.004621. $107.21

Dept Total $10,975.61
0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 EAGLE OFFICE PRODUCTS INC OE-14458-1 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0553.003100. $15.19

Dept Total $15.19
0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 THOMSON REUTERS 842079011 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0554.004210. $525.92

Dept Total $525.92
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF BERNHARD MANLEY INC 3989 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003104. $78.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COMBINED SYSTEMS INC INV2001341 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $3,395.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COMBINED SYSTEMS INC INV2001341 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $2,560.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COMBINED SYSTEMS INC INV2001341 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $4,840.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COMBINED SYSTEMS INC INV2001341 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $2,080.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COMBINED SYSTEMS INC INV2001341 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $6,450.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COMBINED SYSTEMS INC INV2001341 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $3,290.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COMBINED SYSTEMS INC INV2001341 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $2,295.00
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COMBINED SYSTEMS INC INV2001341 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $702.15

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COMBINED SYSTEMS INC INV2001341 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $5,050.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF COMMERCIAL SECURITY 

INTEGRATION

43404 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004511. $135.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF D & L PRINTING, INC 162499 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.004350. $37.96

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF DEFENDER SUPPLY 26929 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003002. $1,452.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF DEFENDER SUPPLY 26929 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003002. $218.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 6-962-77696 19-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.004212. $14.72

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 6-981-03782 09-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004212. $27.03

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FULCRUM BIOMETRICS LLC 19547 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003006. $500.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FULCRUM BIOMETRICS LLC 19547 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003006. $4,949.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FULCRUM BIOMETRICS LLC 19547 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003006. $299.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 51849 10-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.003104. $24.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 53272 10-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.003104. $24.24

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 54885 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003104. $69.16

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0757413 18-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $160.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0757413 18-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $219.45

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0757413 18-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $45.00
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0757413 18-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $146.30

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0758384 24-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $1,748.25

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0758384 24-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $749.25

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0759251 27-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.003004. $10,700.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0760190 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $289.95

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JENNIFER ANN JOHNSON CID 031-JJ 22-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004100. $212.24

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $402.63

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003011. $39.95

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004350. $25.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $500.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $500.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003006. $99.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004229. $73.18

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $39.95

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $67.49

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $561.60

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $225.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $561.60

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $351.80

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $351.80

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $225.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $202.47

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $107.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $55.63

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $225.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004232. $500.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF KRAV MAGA WORLDWIDE INC FTD6953 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $547.60
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF KRAV MAGA WORLDWIDE INC FTD6953 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $399.90

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF KRAV MAGA WORLDWIDE INC FTD6953 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $135.90

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF KRAV MAGA WORLDWIDE INC FTD6953 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $383.14

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF KRAV MAGA WORLDWIDE INC FTD6953 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $166.06

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF KRAV MAGA WORLDWIDE INC FTD6953 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $959.90

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF KRAV MAGA WORLDWIDE INC FTD6953 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $383.14

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 1270711-20200331 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $400.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 1532986-20200331 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $404.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SAFEWARE INC 3791505 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004623. $1,560.94

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SAFEWARE INC 3791506 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004623. $5,413.75

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH376247 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004621. $230.74

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004621. $291.38

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004621. $200.18

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004621. $154.89

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004621. $368.55

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004621. $103.22

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004621. $90.30

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004621. $10.00
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Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004621. $145.24

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004621. $93.02

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004621. $189.13

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000634918 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.003010. $1,240.90

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STANLEY CONVERGENT SECURITY 

SOLUTIONS INC

17370575 30-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.004500. $104.41

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TEXAS DISPOSAL SYSTEMS 5342840 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.004430. $131.76

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF THOMSON REUTERS 842080635 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $2,540.41

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TRAVIS CTY CLERK 20-000562 25-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.004703. $488.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TRAVIS CTY CLERK 20-000572 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004703. $463.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TRAVIS CTY CLERK 20-000586 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004703. $463.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TRAVIS CTY CLERK 20-000587 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004703. $463.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TRAVIS CTY CLERK 20-000594 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004703. $463.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WASH N ROLL CAR WASH 1763 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004541. $64.95

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WILBARGER CTY CLERK MED-1703 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004703. $720.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WILBARGER CTY CLERK MED-1753 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004703. $720.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WILBARGER CTY CLERK MED-1782 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004703. $720.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WILBARGER CTY CLERK MED-2040 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004703. $720.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WILBARGER CTY CLERK MED-2078 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004703. $720.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WILBARGER CTY CLERK MED-2090 21-APR-2020 01.0100.0560.004703. $720.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WOODS FUN CENTER, INC 21018770 25-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $265.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WOODS FUN CENTER, INC 21018770 25-MAR-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $265.00

Dept Total $81,780.19
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ADAM BARTA APR 20ADAM 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.004116. $7,516.30

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200429500-000284 25-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003306. $9,456.44

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN CRITICAL CARE 

SPECIALISTS PA

0085830838 16-DEC-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $199.94

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL AUSTIN CRITICAL CARE 

SPECIALISTS PA

0085830838A 17-DEC-2019 01.0100.0570.003316. $103.10

Page 19 of 80



Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL BIOMEDICAL WASTE SOLUTIONS 

LLC

202165 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $484.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CHARM TEX INC 0209941-IN 21-JAN-2020 01.0100.0570.003009. $259.60

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CHARM TEX INC 0209941-IN 21-JAN-2020 01.0100.0570.003009. $319.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CHARM TEX INC 0212324-IN 19-FEB-2020 01.0100.0570.003009. $155.70

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CHARM TEX INC 0212324-IN 19-FEB-2020 01.0100.0570.003009. $223.30

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CHARM TEX INC 0212324-IN 19-FEB-2020 01.0100.0570.003009. $194.70

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CHARM TEX INC 0212324-IN 19-FEB-2020 01.0100.0570.003009. $227.60

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10383332697 27-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $130.14

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10383332697 27-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $232.74

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10383332697 27-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $88.34

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10383332697 27-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $88.34

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10383332697 27-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $232.74

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GHULAM M KHAN APR 20KHAN 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.004116. $6,600.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV075673 13-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003311. $88.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;61971 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.004992. $17.56

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1905515753 24-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $51.85

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MOBILE CR IMAGING LLC 012020 05-FEB-2020 01.0100.0570.003311. $0.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MOBILE CR IMAGING LLC 012020 05-FEB-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $3,870.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MOBILE CR IMAGING LLC 032020 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $3,470.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 455915246001 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $245.75

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 455915246001 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $245.75

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 455915246001 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $139.20

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 455915246001 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $5.88

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 455915246001 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $61.29

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 455915246001 20-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $171.89

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.004621. $107.10

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.004621. $104.30

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.004621. $120.86

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378416 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.004621. $258.26

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SINGLETON ASSOCIATES PA SAPA256769 09-FEB-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $22.11
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Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL SINGLETON ASSOCIATES PA SAPA322763E 09-FEB-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $9.14

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ST DAVID'S GEORGETOWN 86122949 14-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $309.21

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 218501 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.004705. $416.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL TODD C HARRIS DDS APR 20TODD 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.003317. $7,791.66

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL VERIZON WIRELESS 9851098927 23-MAR-2020 01.0100.0570.004209. $497.60

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1144 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $41.98

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1144 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $29.90

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1144 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $399.90

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1144 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $110.40

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1144 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $150.00

Dept Total $45,247.57
0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES BLUEBONNET TRAILS COMMUNITY 

SERVICES

90-03-2020 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0576.004100. $1,500.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES CNA SURETY 2020-21;JUV 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0576.004410. $100.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES ERIC FREY PC 11561 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0576.004100. $3,500.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES GOUGLER COMPANY LLC 58 16-APR-2020 01.0100.0576.004100. $750.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JOHN M HOLBERT, LCSW-LSOTP 102A 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0576.004106. $425.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JOHN M HOLBERT, LCSW-LSOTP 102B 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0576.004106. $340.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JOHN M HOLBERT, LCSW-LSOTP 102C 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0576.004106. $637.50

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JOHN M HOLBERT, LCSW-LSOTP 102D 07-APR-2020 01.0100.0576.004106. $616.25

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES JOHN M HOLBERT, LCSW-LSOTP 102E 17-APR-2020 01.0100.0576.004106. $446.25

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC 4789115 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0576.004100. $218.81

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES OFFICE DEPOT INC 465863458001 26-MAR-2020 01.0100.0576.003100. $98.47

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES OFFICE DEPOT INC 465863458001 26-MAR-2020 01.0100.0576.003100. $113.51

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000633689 29-MAR-2020 01.0100.0576.003010. $1,787.10

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 218841 03-APR-2020 01.0100.0576.004718. $122.00

Dept Total $10,654.89
0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS DEPT OF INFORMATION 

RESOURCES

20031008N 20-APR-2020 01.0100.0581.004430. $656.74

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS IMAGENET CONSULTING LLC CNIN014748AUS 04-APR-2020 01.0100.0581.004621. $350.99

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS SELECT ADVANTAGE 10346148 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0581.004705. $100.00

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378432 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0581.004621. $166.12

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS SPRINT 918228816-149 20-APR-2020 01.0100.0581.004209. $11.27

Dept Total $1,285.12
0100 0587 WIRELESS 

COMMUNICATION

GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0759874 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0587.003311. $188.75

0100 0587 WIRELESS 

COMMUNICATION

GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0759874 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.0587.003311. -$12.80
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0100 0587 WIRELESS 

COMMUNICATION

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH376235 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0587.004621. $151.69

0100 0587 WIRELESS 

COMMUNICATION

VERIZON WIRELESS 9852338790 10-APR-2020 01.0100.0587.004210. $151.96

Dept Total $479.60
0100 0591 PRETRIAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;16125 05-APR-2020 01.0100.0591.003120. $67.69

Dept Total $67.69
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT WILLIAMSON CTY & CITIES HEALTH 

DISTRICT

MAY 20HEALTH 01-MAY-2020 01.0100.0630.004704. $114,631.42

Dept Total $114,631.42
0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE BLUEBONNET TRAILS COMMUNITY 

SERVICES

APR 20BLUE 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0640.004703. $42,750.00

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE HOPE ALLIANCE APR 20HOPE 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0640.004967. $7,083.33

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON BURNET COUNTY 

OPPORTUNITIES

MAY 20RA 01-MAY-2020 01.0100.0640.004611. $2,833.34

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON BURNET COUNTY 

OPPORTUNITIES

MAY 20SN 01-MAY-2020 01.0100.0640.004614. $3,750.00

0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE WILLIAMSON CTY HISTORICAL 

MUSEUM

MAY 20HISTCOMM 01-MAY-2020 01.0100.0640.004720. $21,427.08

Dept Total $77,843.75
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ABIDING CHOICE INC APR 2020;DA 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ADRIANNA ALDERETE APR 2020;JP 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ALEXANDER KENNON AND 

HILLARY HOOD

APR 2020;AL 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $150.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE APRYL JOHNSON APR 2020;MP 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $150.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BILLY OR DOLLIE REESE APR 2020;LW 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BRANDI CHALMAN APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $250.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BRENDA COOK APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BRENDA THOMPSON APR 2020;BE 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BRENT OR LEAH NICKELL APR 2020;KB 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BRIAN & RACHEL ST CLAIR APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BROOKLYN BEATTY APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $350.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BURKE FOUNDATION INC APR 2020;AT-H 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BURKE FOUNDATION INC APR 2020;BS 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE BURKE FOUNDATION INC APR 2020;JL 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CANDICE DAVIS APR 2020;DM 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CARMEN TODD APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CAROL LACHANCE APR 2020;ET 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $150.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CHRISHA JACKSON APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $300.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CHRISTOPHER & SUSAN 

GONZALEZ

APR 2020;DDK 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CHRISTY JIMENEZ APR 2020;3 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $500.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DAVID PICKENS APR 2020;MR 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DEBORAH HEGLE APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DENA COPELAND APR 2020;KG 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE DON MCCURDY APR 2020;FM-C 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $150.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE GARRETT WHITE APR 2020;BW 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE GUADALUPE MARTINEZ JR APR 2020;BC 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00
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0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE GUIDING LIGHT LLC APR 2020;CA 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HANDS OF HEALING RESIDENTIAL 

TREATMENT CTR INC

APR 2020;EC 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HANDS OF HEALING RESIDENTIAL 

TREATMENT CTR INC

APR 2020;MM 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $150.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HARRY & CAROL DEPINA APR 2020;TB 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HEARTS WAY YOUTH SHELTER APR 2020;DK 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HELPING HAND HOME FOR 

CHILDREN

APR 2020;TE 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $150.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HELPING HAND HOME FOR 

CHILDREN

APR 2020;VR 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $150.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE HELPING HAND HOME FOR 

CHILDREN

APR 2020;YJL 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $150.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE IRENE PADRON APR 2020;AR 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JACQUELYN HINOJOSA APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JANET GAUNA APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $300.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JASON CALANOG APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $250.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JEANETTE RODRIGUEZ APR 2020;CM 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JEFFREY SIMMONS APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JENNIFER DENHAM APR 2020;3 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $450.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JOCELYN SATTERWHITE APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KAREN PRICE APR 2020;3 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $600.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KATHERINE ROSE APR 2020;MJ 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE KAY VICKERS APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $350.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LISA DUFOUR APR 2020;3 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $350.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LOUIS SHUEY APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $350.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES APR 2020;AB 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES APR 2020;AM 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES APR 2020;FL 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES APR 2020;GC 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES APR 2020;MM 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES APR 2020;MT 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE LUTHERAN SOCIAL SERVICES APR 2020;SL 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MARA GALUSHA-PATEL APR 2020;JP 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MICHAEL OR LEILANI UY APR 2020;LS 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MICHAEL WOHLFORD APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $250.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE NATASHA MCCALLUM APR 2020;LG 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE NEW HORIZONS RANCH & 

CENTER, INC

APR 2020;DL 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $150.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE NEW HORIZONS RANCH & 

CENTER, INC

APR 2020;JP 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE NEW HORIZONS RANCH & 

CENTER, INC

APR 2020;RD 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE NORTH FORK EDUCATION CENTER 

LLC

APR 2020;BL 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE OSCAR OR POMPHEN WILLIAMS APR 2020;AW 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE OSCAR YANEZ APR 2020;3 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00
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0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE PATRICK BURNS APR 2020;MT 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE PEGASUS SCHOOLS, INC APR 2020;JM 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE PRAIRIE HARBOR LLC APR 2020;BW 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE PRAIRIE HARBOR LLC APR 2020;FV 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE RANDAL BARROW APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $250.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE RAY ALTMAN OR MEGAN 

BROWNING

APR 2020;KAG 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ROY MAAS YOUTH ALTERNATIVES, 

INC

APR 2020;SM 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SAFE ALLIANCE APR 2020;GM 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SAFE ALLIANCE APR 2020;SS-P 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SANDRA HOLLINGSWORTH APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $250.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SANDY LLAMAS APR 2020;3 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $350.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SARAH EBRIGHT APR 2020;DB 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME APR 2020;CM 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME APR 2020;EH 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME APR 2020;HL 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME APR 2020;TS 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SETTLEMENT HOME APR 2020;VT 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SONYA KELLEY APR 2020;CE 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ST JUDE'S RANCH FOR CHILDREN 

TX SJRC

APR 2020;DP 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE STEVEN WILLIAMS APR 2020;GS 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE TAMRA WEBB APR 2020;4 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $550.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE TINA FOSTER APR 2020;VQ 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $200.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE TREEHOUSE CENTER APR 2020;CW 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $150.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE VANESSA COPE APR 2020;WAG 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE ZINA HUNTER APR 2020;2 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

Dept Total $19,400.00
0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

CINTAS CORP #2 1901232591 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0661.003311. $5.52

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

CINTAS CORP #2 1901232591 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0661.003311. $185.07

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

CINTAS CORP #2 4046906875 01-APR-2020 01.0100.0661.003311. $5.24

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

CINTAS CORP #2 4047489755 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0661.003311. $5.24

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES

OFFICE DEPOT INC 470941208001 06-APR-2020 01.0100.0661.003100. $107.06

Dept Total $308.13
0100 0665 EXTENSION SERVICE Pastushok, Gary W 04/08/2020 08-APR-2020 01.0100.0665.004231. $44.85

Dept Total $44.85
0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1000.004810. $610.00

Dept Total $610.00
0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE INC 207489 17-APR-2020 01.0100.1002.004500. $125.00
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0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1002.004810. $44.00

Dept Total $169.00
0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE INC 207491 17-APR-2020 01.0100.1003.004500. $130.00

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

CITY OF TAYLOR APR 2020/164 19-APR-2020 01.0100.1003.004430. $189.91

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1003.004810. $46.00

Dept Total $365.91
0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX BLDG 

A

ATMOS ENERGY CORP APR 2020/86603 17-APR-2020 01.0100.1005.004430. $78.78

0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX BLDG 

A

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE INC 207451 15-APR-2020 01.0100.1005.004500. $140.00

0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX BLDG 

A

CITY OF ROUND ROCK APR 2020/8214 15-APR-2020 01.0100.1005.004430. $244.91

0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX BLDG 

A

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1005.004810. $354.00

0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX BLDG 

A

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5742039-2161-8 24-FEB-2020 01.0100.1005.004430. $501.81

0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX BLDG 

A

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5752036-2161-1 24-APR-2020 01.0100.1005.004430. $755.01

Dept Total $2,074.51
0100 1006 ROUND ROCK ADDITION 

BLDG B

ATMOS ENERGY CORP APR 2020/87902 17-APR-2020 01.0100.1006.004430. $81.37

Dept Total $81.37
0100 1007 OLD DPS/DRIVER'S 

LICENSE OFFICE

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1007.004810. $46.00

Dept Total $46.00
0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL QUALITY CARPETS & FLOORS 6624 02-DEC-2019 01.0100.1008.004510. $450.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1008.004810. $276.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP 5001243563 17-MAR-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $1,422.19

Dept Total $2,148.19
0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE 

CENTER

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1009.004810. $192.00

Dept Total $192.00
0100 1010 LIBERTY HILL ANNEX PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

APR 2020/54658 24-APR-2020 01.0100.1010.004430. $63.82

Dept Total $63.82
0100 1011 LOTT BUILDING RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1011.004810. $80.00
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Dept Total $80.00
0100 1013 HEALTH/ENVIRONMENTAL RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1013.004810. $66.00

Dept Total $66.00
0100 1015 EMS STATION-TAYLOR RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1015.004810. $44.00

Dept Total $44.00
0100 1017 ABC/GAME WARDEN RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1017.004810. $24.00

Dept Total $24.00
0100 1019 MEDIC 53 / 54 RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1019.004810. $183.00

Dept Total $183.00
0100 1022 HISTORIC JAIL-HEALTH 

ADMIN

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1022.004810. $82.00

Dept Total $82.00
0100 1024 LIFESTEPS RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1024.004810. $52.00

Dept Total $52.00
0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE INC 207480 16-APR-2020 01.0100.1026.004500. $110.00

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1026.004810. $564.00

Dept Total $674.00
0100 1029 EMS WAREHOUSE/RADIO 

SHOP

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1029.004810. $52.00

Dept Total $52.00
0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX ATMOS ENERGY CORP APR 2020/27983 15-APR-2020 01.0100.1032.004430. $412.31

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE INC 207452 15-APR-2020 01.0100.1032.004500. $110.00

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX CITY OF CEDAR PARK APR 2020/1363350 23-APR-2020 01.0100.1032.004430. $307.91

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX CITY OF CEDAR PARK APR 2020/459200 23-APR-2020 01.0100.1032.004430. $192.00

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

APR 2020;33296 24-APR-2020 01.0100.1032.004430. $4,286.48

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1032.004810. $133.00

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP 5001243455 17-MAR-2020 01.0100.1032.004510. $557.72

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5742225-2161-3 24-FEB-2020 01.0100.1032.004430. $1,124.96

Page 26 of 80



Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5752219-2161-3 24-APR-2020 01.0100.1032.004430. $1,124.99

Dept Total $8,249.37
0100 1033 TAYLOR ANNEX CITY OF TAYLOR APR 2020/52 19-APR-2020 01.0100.1033.004430. $477.34

0100 1033 TAYLOR ANNEX RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1033.004810. $110.00

Dept Total $587.34
0100 1034 EMS STAT-2604 N LAWN-

TAYLOR

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1034.004810. $56.00

Dept Total $56.00
0100 1037 EMS STATION-LEANDER PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC

APR 2020/24213 24-APR-2020 01.0100.1037.004430. $213.37

Dept Total $213.37
0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1043.004810. $576.00

Dept Total $576.00
0100 1044 SHERIFF - EAST SIDE RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1044.004810. $48.00

Dept Total $48.00
0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE INC 207514 20-APR-2020 01.0100.1045.004500. $140.00

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1045.004810. $1,380.00

Dept Total $1,520.00
0100 1046 PARKING GARAGE DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 4970757-01 06-APR-2020 01.0100.1046.005300. $12,350.00

0100 1046 PARKING GARAGE RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1046.004810. $180.00

Dept Total $12,530.00
0100 1047 TAYLOR EXPO CENTER DEALERS ELECTRICAL SUPPLY 4969043-01 23-APR-2020 01.0100.1047.004510. $3,995.00

Dept Total $3,995.00
0100 1048 JP PCT 4 BLDG CITY OF TAYLOR APR 2020/3668 19-APR-2020 01.0100.1048.004430. $345.79

0100 1048 JP PCT 4 BLDG RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1048.004810. $96.00

Dept Total $441.79
0100 1050 SHERIFF GUN RANGE RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192244DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1050.004810. $1,840.00

Dept Total $1,840.00
0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1051.004810. $196.00

Dept Total $196.00
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0100 1062 HUTTO ANNEX AL CLAWSON DISPOSAL INC APR 2020;HUTTO ANX-336 20-APR-2020 01.0100.1062.004430. $22.19

0100 1062 HUTTO ANNEX RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1062.004810. $160.00

Dept Total $182.19
0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1063.004810. $171.00

Dept Total $171.00
0100 1064 CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1064.004810. $164.00

Dept Total $164.00
0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX ATMOS ENERGY CORP APR 2020/38615 17-APR-2020 01.0100.1066.004430. $862.40

0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX CITY OF ROUND ROCK APR 2020/4745 15-APR-2020 01.0100.1066.004430. $232.53

0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1066.004810. $544.00

0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX TIME WARNER CABLE 

ENTERPRISES LLC

0165238042220 22-APR-2020 01.0100.1066.004430. $48.84

0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5742640-2161-3 24-FEB-2020 01.0100.1066.004430. $291.29

0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5752621-2161-0 24-APR-2020 01.0100.1066.004430. $284.01

Dept Total $2,263.07
0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1071.004810. $966.00

Dept Total $966.00
0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT 

(WCCHD)

CITY OF ROUND ROCK APR 2020/2220 15-APR-2020 01.0100.1073.004430. $173.05

0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT 

(WCCHD)

CITY OF ROUND ROCK APR 2020/775 15-APR-2020 01.0100.1073.004430. $52.64

0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT 

(WCCHD)

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1073.004810. $184.00

0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT 

(WCCHD)

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5744567-2161-6 24-FEB-2020 01.0100.1073.004430. $343.13

0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT 

(WCCHD)

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5754424-2161-7 24-APR-2020 01.0100.1073.004430. $334.71

Dept Total $1,087.53
0100 1075 SHERIFF TRAINING 

CENTER (SOTC)

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2004150876 15-APR-2020 01.0100.1075.004430. $1,292.62

0100 1075 SHERIFF TRAINING 

CENTER (SOTC)

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1075.004810. $325.00

0100 1075 SHERIFF TRAINING 

CENTER (SOTC)

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5744664-2161-1 24-FEB-2020 01.0100.1075.004430. $206.04
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0100 1075 SHERIFF TRAINING 

CENTER (SOTC)

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC

5754518-2161-6 24-APR-2020 01.0100.1075.004430. $201.06

Dept Total $2,024.72
0100 1076 NCF BLDG C - FUEL 

STATION

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE INC 207511 20-APR-2020 01.0100.1076.004500. $120.00

Dept Total $120.00
0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS 

TRAINING

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE INC 207512 20-APR-2020 01.0100.1078.004500. $120.00

0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS 

TRAINING

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192243DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.1078.004810. $1,095.00

Dept Total $1,215.00
0100 1079 NCF BLDG G - VEHICLE 

IMPOUND

AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE INC 207510 20-APR-2020 01.0100.1079.004500. $110.00

Dept Total $110.00
0100 1082 JESTER ANNEX - PUBLIC 

SAFETY BLDG

CITY OF ROUND ROCK APR 2020/2554 15-APR-2020 01.0100.1082.004430. $159.22

0100 1082 JESTER ANNEX - PUBLIC 

SAFETY BLDG

CITY OF ROUND ROCK APR 2020/44364 15-APR-2020 01.0100.1082.004430. $476.55

Dept Total $635.77
0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1839899 25-MAR-2020 01.0100.3002.003318. $57.06

Dept Total $57.06
0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1839899 25-MAR-2020 01.0100.3003.003318. $57.06

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

JONATHAN BRIERY 04/06/2020 06-APR-2020 01.0100.3003.004106. $1,040.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-

SECURE

JONATHAN BRIERY 04/06/2020A 06-APR-2020 01.0100.3003.004106. $1,040.00

Dept Total $2,137.06
0100 3005 PROBATION Stephens, Jessica C 02/13/2020 13-FEB-2020 01.0100.3005.004232. $120.00

Dept Total $120.00
0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

DELL COMPUTER CORP 10387116865 18-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.003010. $967.44

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES LLC 55702628 06-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.003554. $278.00

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JONAH WATER SPECIAL UTILITY 

DISTRICT

APR 2020/29554 20-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.004430. $195.31

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.003001. $149.62

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.004542. $47.15

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.004541. $238.40

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.004232. -$109.25
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0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.003670. $0.00

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.003001. $14.93

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.004510. $76.99

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.004510. $1.98

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.003318. $15.94

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.004542. $11.94

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.003554. $218.40

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;28119 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.004510. $63.51

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

TBC PROPANE 147803 03-APR-2020 01.0100.3101.004430. $216.28

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE

TEXAS DISPOSAL SYSTEMS 5342857 31-MAR-2020 01.0100.3101.004430. $99.00

Dept Total $2,485.64
0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;77274 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3103.003318. $8.98

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;77274 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $713.02

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;77274 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3103.003001. $303.99

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;77274 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3103.003001. $28.95

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;77274 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3103.004543. $26.94

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;77274 05-APR-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $123.66

Dept Total $1,205.54
0100 3104 BLACKLAND CO PARK JONAH WATER SPECIAL UTILITY 

DISTRICT

APR 2020/1595 20-APR-2020 01.0100.3104.004430. $47.01

Dept Total $47.01
0100 3106 EXPO CENTER SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378421 06-APR-2020 01.0100.3106.004621. $145.67

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER TBC PROPANE 147667 03-APR-2020 01.0100.3106.004430. $192.12

0100 3106 EXPO CENTER TBC PROPANE 147956 17-APR-2020 01.0100.3106.004430. $144.73

Dept Total $482.52
0200 0000 Default SONWEST CO 04/21/2020 21-APR-2020 01.0200.0000.207005. $59,750.00

0200 0000 Default SONWEST CO 04/21/2020A 21-APR-2020 01.0200.0000.207005. $77,324.03
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0200 0000 Default SONWEST CO 04/21/2020B 21-APR-2020 01.0200.0000.207005. $101,554.40

0200 0000 Default SONWEST CO 04/21/2020C 21-APR-2020 01.0200.0000.207005. $45,739.00

Dept Total $284,367.43
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ARCOSA AGGREGATES INC 7140622385 12-MAR-2020 01.0200.0210.003556. $1,408.48

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM AVERY DENNISON CORP 61720100 02-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.003553. $1,552.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2004160418 16-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $32.79

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2004160419 16-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $47.81

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 4046907455 01-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.003311. $426.33

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 4047490344 08-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.003311. $426.33

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1881-5 22-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $103,107.87

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN MH5169 23-MAR-2020 01.0200.0210.005700. $110,370.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM G CARTER CONSTRUCTION CO INC 471-01 06-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.004549. $6,675.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551479588 24-MAR-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $75.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM J & M TRUCK TIRE SHOP INC 133065 13-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.003302. $1,650.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM NUTRIEN AG SOLUTIONS INC 41366406 25-MAR-2020 01.0200.0210.003554. $10,011.70

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM OFFICE DEPOT INC 468485766001 31-MAR-2020 01.0200.0210.003100. $74.54

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM OFFICE DEPOT INC 468487838001 01-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.003100. $5.29

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378429 06-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.004621. $155.64

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378430 06-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.004621. $429.37

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378431 06-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.004621. $236.82

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378437 06-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.004621. $323.91

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378440 06-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.004621. $529.49

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH378441 06-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.004621. $262.99

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM SMITH CONTRACTING CO, INC 5-1907-331 16-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $1,496.25

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM VERIZON WIRELESS 9852279083 10-APR-2020 01.0200.0210.004210. $1,139.78

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 

MATERIALS LP

62017813A 06-DEC-2019 01.0200.0210.003556. -$1,163.59
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 

MATERIALS LP

62077862 23-MAR-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $86,074.56

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM VULCAN CONSTRUCTION 

MATERIALS LP

62077862 23-MAR-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $0.02

Dept Total $325,348.88
0250 0250 PASS THRU FUNDING 

PROGRAM

VERIZON WIRELESS 9852279083 10-APR-2020 01.0250.0250.004210. $341.91

Dept Total $341.91
0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY THOMSON REUTERS 842165370 04-APR-2020 01.0350.0680.003030. $646.16

Dept Total $646.16
0355 0355 COURT REPORTER 

SERVICE

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;47185 05-APR-2020 01.0355.0355.004235. $146.14

Dept Total $146.14
0372 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 LEXIS NEXIS 3092572678 31-MAR-2020 01.0372.0451.004210. $99.00

0372 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 1149950-20200229 29-FEB-2020 01.0372.0451.004210. $50.00

0372 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 1149950-20200331 31-MAR-2020 01.0372.0451.004210. $50.00

0372 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 THOMSON REUTERS 842077967 01-APR-2020 01.0372.0451.004210. $701.24

Dept Total $900.24
0372 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 1452310-20200331 31-MAR-2020 01.0372.0453.004210. $30.00

Dept Total $30.00
0376 0376 ELECTION DISCRETIONARY 

DEPT

SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000624167 31-JAN-2020 01.0376.0376.003010. $118.68

0376 0376 ELECTION DISCRETIONARY 

DEPT

SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000624170 31-JAN-2020 01.0376.0376.003010. $179.10

0376 0376 ELECTION DISCRETIONARY 

DEPT

SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000624174 31-JAN-2020 01.0376.0376.003010. $1,379.08

0376 0376 ELECTION DISCRETIONARY 

DEPT

SOUTHERN COMPUTER 

WAREHOUSE

IN-000625951 11-FEB-2020 01.0376.0376.003010. $95.46

Dept Total $1,772.32
0384 0384 RCDS ARCHIVE FUND - CO 

CLERK

TEXAS STATE LIBRARY & 

ARCHIVES COMMISSION

306742 13-APR-2020 01.0384.0384.004550. $328.44

Dept Total $328.44
0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001415211 15-APR-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $95.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO WIDE

SHRED IT USA LLC 8129545121 31-MAR-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $69.55

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO WIDE

SHRED IT USA LLC 8129573702 07-APR-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $173.01

Page 32 of 80



Fund Requirements Report 

Through Disbursement Date: 05-MAY-2020

Dept Total $337.56
0408 0698 DIST ATTY ASSETS 

FORFEITURES

A J KEIRN INVESTIGATIONS LLC 6070 24-MAR-2020 01.0408.0698.004200. $125.00

0408 0698 DIST ATTY ASSETS 

FORFEITURES

A J KEIRN INVESTIGATIONS LLC 6125 08-APR-2020 01.0408.0698.004200. $85.00

Dept Total $210.00
0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE BERNHARD MANLEY INC 3974 01-APR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $95.18

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE BERNHARD MANLEY INC 3975 01-APR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $78.00

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE BERNHARD MANLEY INC 4016 03-APR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $39.19

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 51850 10-MAR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $277.61

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 52491 19-MAR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $322.46

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 53273 31-MAR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $143.25

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 53274 31-MAR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $83.99

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 53275 31-MAR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $56.65

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 53277 31-MAR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $24.00

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 53365 01-APR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $215.15

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 53390 01-APR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $76.26

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 53733 07-APR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $461.90

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 53863 08-APR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $103.25

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 54381 15-APR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $114.99

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 54886 22-APR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $16.40

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE GRAEF VETERINARY HOSPITAL 54887 22-APR-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $104.88

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0410.0411.004350. $0.00

Dept Total $2,213.16
0410 0413 SO-STATE AND LOCAL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0762071 15-APR-2020 01.0410.0413.003008. $3,981.24

0410 0413 SO-STATE AND LOCAL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0762071 15-APR-2020 01.0410.0413.003008. $20.00

0410 0413 SO-STATE AND LOCAL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0762071 15-APR-2020 01.0410.0413.003008. $1,449.00

0410 0413 SO-STATE AND LOCAL JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;06311 06-APR-2020 01.0410.0413.004350. $0.00

Dept Total $5,450.24
0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2004150835 15-APR-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $281.15

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC B2004180092 20-APR-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $222.72
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0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

DEPT OF INFORMATION 

RESOURCES

20031008N 20-APR-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $656.74

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 8230270958 10-APR-2020 01.0507.0507.004500. $62,604.16

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192245DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0507.0507.004545. $240.00

0507 0507 WC RADIO 

COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

VERIZON WIRELESS 9852338790 10-APR-2020 01.0507.0507.004210. $75.98

Dept Total $64,080.75
0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

IMAGENET CONSULTING LLC CNIN014740AUS 04-APR-2020 01.0508.0508.004621. $281.43

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT

NOSSAMAN LLP 508297 17-APR-2020 01.0508.0508.004100. $5,000.00

Dept Total $5,281.43
0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES DIGITAL CHEETAH SOLUTIONS INC 26804 14-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.004505. $200.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES EVANS, EWAN & BRADY INS 

AGENCY, INC

374095 13-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.004410. $210.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;32924 05-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.004231. $2.29

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;32924 05-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.003001. $89.76

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;32924 05-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.003318. $2,604.32

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;32924 05-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.004968. $198.64

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;32924 05-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.003100. $658.59

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;32924 05-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.003200. $4,709.14

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;32924 05-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.004212. $19.99

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;32924 05-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.004975. $13,093.87

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;90092 05-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.003100. $73.33

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;90092 05-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.004311. $99.88

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES MELANIE JO THEVIS 04/09/2020 09-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $500.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES MELANIE JO THEVIS 04/16/2020 16-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $500.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES NORTHWEST PET HOSPITAL A43486271 16-MAR-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00
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0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES RED & WHITE GREENERY INC FEB19204DT 29-FEB-2020 01.0545.0545.004810. $500.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAR192242DT 31-MAR-2020 01.0545.0545.004810. $750.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH376645 06-APR-2020 01.0545.0545.004621. $146.95

Dept Total $24,371.76
0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;32924 05-APR-2020 01.0546.0546.003670. $51.55

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;32924 05-APR-2020 01.0546.0546.004100. $114.83

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;32924 05-APR-2020 01.0546.0546.004975. $304.00

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;90092 05-APR-2020 01.0546.0546.004232. $75.00

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;90092 05-APR-2020 01.0546.0546.004100. $750.00

0546 0546 ANIMAL SERVICES 

DONATIONS

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;90092 05-APR-2020 01.0546.0546.003670. $200.00

Dept Total $1,495.38
0600 0600 DEBT SERVICE-COUNTY 

WIDE

CITY OF LEANDER 2020;TIRZ 27-APR-2020 01.0600.0600.004604. $256,990.57

Dept Total $256,990.57
0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS LTD, 

LLP

9-0914-05-191 28-APR-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $4,652.44

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 INDEPENDENCE TITLE 1946443-KFO 05-MAY-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $38,058.30

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 K FRIESE & ASSOCIATES, INC 2003042 10-APR-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $37,995.37

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 K FRIESE & ASSOCIATES, INC 2003091 10-APR-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $4,930.13

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 RVI PLANNING & LANDSCAPE 

ARCHITECTURE

0320040 21-APR-2020 01.0777.0211.009005. $7,704.40

Dept Total $93,340.64
0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 AGUIRRE & FIELDS LP 9270 31-MAR-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $1,734.00

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 ATS ENGINEERS INSPECTORS AND 

SURVEYORS

I-870953 09-APR-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $125.00

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 JONES & CARTER INC 00302936 14-APR-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $1,115.00

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 PAVETEX 0027031 07-APR-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $1,318.96

Dept Total $4,292.96
0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 ATKINS NORTH AMERICA INC 1925265 13-APR-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $30,671.38

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 ATKINS NORTH AMERICA INC 1925266 13-APR-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $59,634.00

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 BINKLEY & BARFIELD INC 40316 03-APR-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $1,757.50

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 HDR ENGINEERING INC 1200262332 17-APR-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $6,087.80
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0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 PAVETEX 0027032 07-APR-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $1,092.96

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 WSB & ASSOCIATES INC R-011572-000-15 31-MAR-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $850.00

0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 WSB & ASSOCIATES INC R-014927-000-5 31-MAR-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $570.00

Dept Total $100,663.64
0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 BGE INC 3-200203 31-MAR-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $1,767.50

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 BGE INC 3-200208 31-MAR-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $31,410.00

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 HDR ENGINEERING INC 1200261581 14-APR-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $113,501.30

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 JOHNSON MIRMIRAN & THOMPSON 

INC

20-093 16-APR-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $4,302.76

Dept Total $150,981.56
0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT BLX GROUP LLC 42182-4388/042320 23-APR-2020 01.0777.0401.009005. $1,000.00

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT WISS JANNEY ELSTNER ASSOC 

INC

0449596 15-APR-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $2,451.25

Dept Total $3,451.25
0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT IT4BIZ 180834 19-FEB-2020 01.0831.0231.004100. $142.50

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.003670. $17.75

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.003670. $119.97

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.003100. $108.24

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004210. $95.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004210. -$1,275.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004212. $1.93

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004210. $1,094.39

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004232. $32.25

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004210. $49.57

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004621. $1,265.76

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004210. $710.80

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.003670. $2,549.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004232. $760.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004210. $11.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004100. $350.02

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004210. $69.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT JP MORGAN CHASE BANK APR 20;96232 05-APR-2020 01.0831.0231.004212. $17.99
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0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 5814 19-FEB-2020 01.0831.0231.004111. $1,339.45

Dept Total $7,459.62
0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7178879 02-APR-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $1,790.32

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7183059 06-APR-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $355.33

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7183722 06-APR-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $9.12

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7183892 06-APR-2020 01.0882.0882.003525. $53.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7188461 08-APR-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $48.66

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7189064 08-APR-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. $999.60

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7189647 08-APR-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$28.82

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7192654 09-APR-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $3,032.50
